

ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	Duke's		All Season's Underground Const		D'Angelo Brothers		Inner City Contracting	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
150	Each	Mobilization, fixed cost per service	\$750.00	\$112,500.00	\$300.00	\$45,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$255,000.00	\$3,966.73	\$595,009.50
30	Per Day	Traffic Control, Major Road	\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$54,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$54,000.00	\$1,749.60	\$52,488.00
20	Per Day	Arrow Board, billed in quarters	\$3,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00	\$874.80	\$17,496.00
20	Per Day	Per Flagger	\$1,150.00	\$23,000.00	\$640.00	\$12,800.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$857.30	\$17,146.00
1	LS	Certified Payroll Compliance and Reporting	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$38,888.00	\$38,888.00	\$34,117.20	\$34,117.20
5@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1" Copper, Cable Pulling	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$31,500.00	\$322.96	\$64,592.00
132@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1" Copper, Boring	\$225.00	\$1,188,000.00	\$125.00	\$660,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$858,000.00	\$119.20	\$629,376.00
5@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1" Copper, Open Cut	\$250.00	\$50,000.00	\$140.00	\$28,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$380.91	\$76,182.00
1@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.25" Copper, Cable Pulling	\$225.00	\$9,000.00	\$135.00	\$5,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$346.76	\$13,870.40
2@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.25" Copper, Boring	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$135.00	\$10,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$311.48	\$24,918.40
1@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.25" Copper, Open Cut	\$270.00	\$10,800.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$218.38	\$8,735.20
1@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.5" Copper, Cable Pulling	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$145.00	\$5,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$338.70	\$13,548.00
2@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.5" Copper, Boring	\$315.00	\$25,200.00	\$145.00	\$11,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$357.43	\$28,594.40
1@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.5" Copper, Open Cut	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$378.24	\$15,129.60
5	Each	Failed Attempt – Boring Method	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,102.74	\$40,513.70
5	Each	Failed Attempt – Cable Pulling Method	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,102.74	\$40,513.70
4000	Square Ft	Remove Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp Drives, any Thickness	\$30.00	\$120,000.00	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$9.33	\$37,320.00
100	Linear Feet	Remove Concrete Curb or Curb & Gutter,	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$58.32	\$5,832.00
3500	Square Foot	Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4"	\$70.00	\$245,000.00	\$15.00	\$52,500.00	\$15.00	\$52,500.00	\$14.00	\$49,000.00
500	Square Foot	Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, Drive Approach 6"	\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$17.50	\$8,750.00
2	Each	ADA Detectable Warning Plate	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,749.60	\$3,499.20
100	Linear Feet	Replace Concrete Curb or Curb & Gutter	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$99.14	\$9,914.00
40	Ton	HMA, LVSP - Pavement Leveling Course	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$320.00	\$12,800.00	\$583.20	\$23,328.00
24	Ton	HMA, LVSP - Pavement Top Course	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$135.00	\$3,240.00	\$320.00	\$7,680.00	\$583.20	\$13,996.80
40	LBS	Fertilizer, Chemical Nutrient, CI A	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$58.32	\$2,332.80
60	LBS	Seeding Mixture, THM	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$87.48	\$5,248.80
1000	Square Yard	Topsoil Surface, Furnish, 4 inch	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$18.00	\$18,000.00	\$58.32	\$58,320.00
Total				\$2,329,000.00	Total	\$1,117,640.00	Total	\$1,487,968.00	Total	\$1,889,771.70